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Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:14:28PM

 32 25446 NANYO  5District 332 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 25447 AMARUME  3District 332 E  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 25466 KAHOKU  7District 332 E  6  7  29 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 23 25467 KAMINOYAMA  16District 332 E  13  13  39 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 18 25470 KAWANISHI  7District 332 E  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 30 25478 MAMUROGAWA  2District 332 E  6  6  32 0  0  0 1  5  0  0

 14 25480 MIKAWA  5District 332 E  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 21 25485 NAGAI  7District 332 E  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 25489 NISHIKAWA  3District 332 E  1  1  30 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 25490 OBANAZAWA  17District 332 E  15  15  46 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 29 25491 OISHIDA  7District 332 E  6  9  36 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 52 25495 SAKATA  35District 332 E  22  26  87 0  0  0 21  5  0  0

 19 25499 SAGAE  14District 332 E  10  11  33 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 8 25502 SHINJO  3District 332 E  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 32 25518 TSURUOKA  14District 332 E  7  8  46 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 45 25520 TAKAHATA  7District 332 E  7  7  52 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 20 25521 TENDO  2District 332 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 25522 TSURUOKA CHOYO  9District 332 E  7  7  33 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 63 25526 YAMAGATA KAJO  10District 332 E  7  10  73 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 22 25527 YAMAGATA CHUO  3District 332 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 25528 YAMAGATA  3District 332 E  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 25529 YAMAGATA ZAO  5District 332 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 25532 YONEZAWA CHUO  2District 332 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 25533 YONEZAWA  15District 332 E  8  15  39 0  0  0 11  4  0  0

 6 29933 YONEZAWA MATSUGASAKI  4District 332 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 30904 TSURUOKA KAKURYO  10District 332 E  7  7  39 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 34 31385 FUJISHIMA  10District 332 E  6  8  44 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 26 32337 SAKATA MINATO  10District 332 E  8  10  36 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 2



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:14:28PM

 21 33287 SHINJO MOGAMI  0District 332 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 35269 YAMAGATA CHITOSE  3District 332 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 39496 SAKATA SANNO  4District 332 E  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 41427 YAMAGATA BENIBANA  6District 332 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 42139 IIDE  2District 332 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 42627 TENDO OSHO  10District 332 E  4  4  36 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 41 51731 SAGAE GARYU  17District 332 E  11  11  58 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 26 54259 TENDO MAIZURU  9District 332 E  7  7  35 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 14 56682 YAMAGATA UYO  4District 332 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 56862 YONEZAWA MATSUKAWA  13District 332 E  8  14  39 0  1  0 5  9  0  0

 38 61053 TENDO CHUO  3District 332 E  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 61281 TSURUOKA CHUO  7District 332 E  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 62394 HIGASHINE SAKURANBO  12District 332 E  9  9  42 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 31 62946 KAMINOYAMA ARARAGI  3District 332 E  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 63986 SHIRATAKA  1District 332 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 67306 SHINJO NEW CENTURY  3District 332 E  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 31 67404 SAKATA SEASIDE  0District 332 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 67433 TSURUOKA NICE FELLOW  6District 332 E  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 21 84639 YAMAGATA ARCADIA  6District 332 E  5  5  27 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 101401 SHINJO MOMINOKI  3District 332 E  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,227  1,574 347
 48

 200  230  0  1  0184 46  0  0
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